10.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal

Total Wages

$86,315

$54,213

$28,098

$15,627

$9,358

$8,362

$8,272

$2,489

$1,740

$135



