	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$86,315
2.	Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$54,213
3.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$28,098
4.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$15,627
5.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$9,358
6.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$8,362
7.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$8,272
8.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$2,489
9.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$1,740
10.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Legal Assist Paralegal	\$135